Vendor
Number

98642
598136
93323
102154
102154
131481
131481
594773
594773
594773
594773
35633
35633
38391
593485
598136
82368
26760
127319
127319
127319
127319
127319
127319
196867
594773
594773
594773
594773
29823
29823
29823
29823
29823
29823
29823
29823
29823
29823
29823
38181
38181
90261
596579
596579
596579
596608
596608
596877
596877
596877

County/City Property Management
Copy Services

Information Services

Charter Title & Escrow Serv

Lincoln-Lancaster County Health Dept

Public
Public
Public
Public
Alfred
Alfred

Building Commission
Building Commission
Works Business Office
Works Business Office
Benesch & Company
Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Constructors Inc
Constructors Inc

Lincoln Journal Star
Thought District Inc
Charter Title & Escrow Serv
State of Nebraska

Petty Cash - Law

Urban Development

Urban Development

Urban Development

Urban Development

Urban Development

Urban Development

Terracon Consultants Inc
Alfred Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Brown Traffic Products Inc
Judds Bros Construction Co
Judds Bros Construction Co

Stephens & Smith Construction Co Inc

SMG

SMG

SMG

M A Mortenson Company
M A Mortenson Company
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency
Payment Register
7/1/2012 through 7/31/2012

Remark
CITY CONTROLLER-JPA
Customer 595381
05/12 Data Processing
Iron Horse purchase WH00348
#255201 Asbestos, 660 N St
Finance- Mark L 07/12
Finance- Mark L 07/12
Benesch concrete testing
City Staff-Pam Gadeken
Remedial work,4/16-5/13/12
Environmental,4/16-5/13/12
Environmental,4/16-5/13/12
Environmental,4/16-5/13/12
#702724 work 5/1-6/2/12
Proj870302b,work 5/1-6/2/12
Cust#60016059
10-JPA-0007 On-Going Mgmt
File 123966C-Remaining Fee
Monitoring#10620, May, 2012
Filing of Ord#19721
Reimburse for Arena
Reimburse for Arena
Reimburse for Arena
Reimburse for Arena
Reimburse for Arena activity
Reimburse for Arena activity
Inspections,4/30-6/2/12
Remediation,5/14-6/10/12
Remediation, 5/14-6/10/12
Remediation 5/14-6/10/12
Remediation 5/14-6/10/12

activity
activity
activity
activity

Final on proj##870303

Final on proj#870703
Amtrak Pltfm to 5/31/12
March, 2012 consulting
Exps,2/29-3/3/12, Lorenz, Beneve
Exps, Rosenblum,2/29-3/3/12
June, 2012 Scheduling servs
Arena work to 6/30/12
Worked 5/6-6/9/12

Worked 5/6-6/9/12

Worked 5/6-6/9/12

Project

06095

06095

06095
870908
870903

06095

06095
870302

06095
870601
870604
870603
870602
870302
870302
870100

06095
870908
870602
870908
870302
870303
870304
870908
870903
870902
870100
870601
870602
870603
870604
870302
870302
870302
870302
870302
870302
870302
870302
870302
870302
870302
870303
870703
870906
870100
870100
870100
870000
870100
870201
870305
870202

Description
W Haymarket O & M
W Haymarket O & M
W Haymarket O & M
WH Other Private Prop Acgstns
WH Jaylynn Site Purchase
W Haymarket O & M
W Haymarket C & M
WH "M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
W Haymarket O & M
NDEQ T-200
Other/Miscellaneocus
Environmental Contngy Pln
Voluntary Clean-up Program

"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
Arena

sCEEEEEE:

Haymarket O & M

Other Private Prop Acgstns
Voluntary Clean-up Program
Other Private Prop Acgstns
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
USPS Parking Lot Reconstctn
10th & Salt Creek Road Impr
Other Private Prop Acgstns
Jaylynn Site Purchase

Alter Site Purchase

Arena

NDEQ T-200

Voluntary Clean-up Program
Environmental Contngy Pln
Other/Miscellaneous

"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St

USPS Parking Lot Reconstctn
Initial Haymarket Site Prep
Amtrak Station

Arena

Arena

Arena

General Coordination

Arena

HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Parking Garage #1

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEREEEEEE R

PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
ov
ov
ov

ov
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
ov

ov
ov
PV
PV
ov
ov
ov

ov

1376379
1376381
1376384
1378343
1377291
1378128
1378128
1377292
1378129
1377297
1377301
1377301
1377301
1377294
1377295
1377293
1378133
1380527
1379243
1379249
1379245
1379245
1379245
1379245
1379245
1379245
1379313
1379308
1379309
1379309
1379309
1379174
1379174
1379174
1379174
1379174
1379176
1379176
1379176
1379176
1379176
1379176
1379316
1379317
1379320
1378179
1378180
1378181
1379319
1379321
1378178
1378178
1378178

Page
Date

196,935.98
15.83
2,000.00
450.00
3,527.10
25.50
386.15
7.16
92.26
299.87
23.06
115.
52,467.98
6,359.63
11,998.43
2,388.25
12,794.
202.50
25.25
95.00
118.50
129.00
188.00
15.00
96.75
483.75
325.00
317.00
55,864.06
336,618.53
2,113.00
5,000.00
488.18
503.81
16,666.00
4,810,782.00
36,012.08
22,026.76
29,095.00

1

- 08/03/12

Payment
Date
07/04/12
07/04/12
07/04/12
07/10/12
07/11/12
07/11/12
07/11/12
07/11/12
07/11/12
07/11/12
07/11/12
07/11/12
07/11/12
07/12/12
07/12/12
07/12/12
07/12/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12

Payment
Number

474431
474432
474433
23535
474811
474812
474812
474813
474813
474814
474814
474814
474814
54465
54465
54473
54601
23553
475249
475250
475251
475251
475251
475251
475251
475251
475252
475253
475253
475253
475253
54627
54627
54627
54627
54627
54627
54627
54627
54627
54627
54627
54644
54644
54689
54784
54784
54784
54785
54785
54786
54786
54786



596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
598263
598263

76881

77921

77921

97885

98642
125330
324566

83037
591846

Grand
total

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

PC Sports LLC

PC Sports LLC

Windstream

County/City Property Management
County/City Property Management
Copy Services

Information Services

NECC Inc

Union Bank & Trust Company
AmSan LLC

Marvin Investment Management Co

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency
Payment Register
7/1/2012 through 7/31/2012

Remark Project
Worked 5/6-6/9/12 870951
Worked 5/6-6/9/12 870000
Worked 5/6-6/9/12 870308
Worked 5/6-6/9/12 870952
worked 5/6-6/9/12 870703
Worked 5/6-6/9/12 870302
Worked 5/6-6/9/12 870306
Worked 5/6-6/9/12 870307
Worked 5/6-6/9/12 870906
June, 2012 Arena mgmt 870000
June, 2012 program mgmt 870100
Billing #402-477-6387 06095
June, 2012 Amtrak Station 06095
CITY CONTROLLER-JPA 06095
Customer 595381 06095
06/12 Data Processing 06095
Jul-Sep 12 Alarm Services 06095
Annual Admin JPA Series 2010B 195021
Account 493701 06095
Program Admin 5/16/12-6/15/12 06095

WH
W
W
W
W
W
W

Descrip

ITS & Dynamic Message Signs

General

Sun Valley Blvd & West "O"
Community Space & Civic Art
Initial Haymarket Site Prep

WM TN

tion

Coordination

St,7th to 10th St

Traffic Analysis

Streetsc
Amtrak S
General
Arena
Haymarket
Haymarket
Haymarket
Haymarket
Haymarket
Haymarket

JPA 2010B/C

W
W

Haymarket
Haymarket

ape
tation
Coordination

OO0OO0O0CO0O0
R R R
ERERERER

&
Debt Service
o &M
C &M

ov

1378178
1378178
1378178
1378178
1378178
1378178
1378178
1378178
1378178
1379272
1379272
1379743
1379744
1381110
1381112
1381113
1379746
1381115
1379745
1381116

39,081
28,800

1,350.
12,444.
4,536.
68,050.
30,450.
142.
346.
49.

37.

78.
102.
424.
140.
7,067.

7,156,968.

Page
Date

.54
.64

2

- 08/03/12

Payment
Date
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/25/12
07/25/12
07/25/12
07/25/12
07/25/12
07/25/12
07/25/12
07/26/12
07/26/12

Payment
Number

54797
475716
475717
475717
475718
475719
475720
475721

54874

55009



Description
Design Engineering
Design Engineering
Design Engineering
Observer/Inspections
Design Engineering

Grand
total

870000
870305
870306
870302
870951

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency

Public Works Engineering Costs

7/1/2012 through 7/31/2012

Description

General Coordination

Core Area Roadway & Utidity
Traffic Analysis

"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
ITS & Dynamic Message Signs

Do Document

Ty
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

Number
344383
344383
344383
345342
345342

Object Sub

6153
6153
6153
6153
6153

130
130
130
325
130

Page
Date

- 1
- 08/03/12

G/L Date
07/12/12
07/12/12
07/12/12
07/26/12
07/26/12



